L
<<<<<<·   DuPout →→→→→→ 节能·安全·高效
nergy savng· Safety · Efidteney
● 丰富的经验 Rich experience
节能型热交换机组Energy saving heat exchange unit
丰富的热网系统控制经验使我们可以提供更可靠 、 更实用的监控系统及热网整体控制方
案，将监控系统与高校的机组在热网系统中完美结合，实现远程监控和换热站全自动无人值
守。

bugging,operation and property delvery. Including: equipment operation, maintenance, etc.
We provide timely spare parts supply, product upgrade consultat ion and service.
金 多 邦 机械 (江 阴 )有 限公司
King DuPont Mechanical (jiangyin) Co.Ltd.king DuPont Mechanical (jiangyin) Co.Ltd.
L
节能·安全·高效kagDuPout →→→→→→ <<<<<←
nergy Saving· Safety · Efficiency
汽融采暖机组选型参考表
系统原理 System principle Reference table for type selection of steam heating unit
控制箱(no)
机组型号 二次侧流量 二次侧管道 机组外形尺寸蒸汽用量 蒸汽管道 凝结水管道换热量控风
Condensate pipe Seconde side pipeHeat oad Fow Steam pipeUnit model Seconde side flow DimensionH×
(mm)(Kw) (Kg/h) (DN) (DN) (M3/h) (DN)
2800~1000*1700JDB-500-N-QR 500 850 65/50 20/15 44 80
供水
JDB-1000-N-QR 1000 1700 100/80 32/25 3500*1400*190088 125
2550JDB-1500-N-QR 125/100 3700*1600*21001500 32/25 130 150
隔
膜
稳
压
罐
JDB-2000-N-QR 150/1252000 3380 40/32 104 150 4000*1800*2300F a不 * JDB-2500-N-QR 2500 150/125 40/324220 215 200 4500*2000*2400冷凝
水箱 JDB-3000-N-QR 3000 5065 150/125 50/40 4550*2250*2450258 200循环水蔡体
一许 JDB-3500-N-QR 3500 5910 200/150 50/40 4800*2250*2450302 200
备)补水到
JDB-4000-N-QR 4000 6755 200/150 65/50 5300*2400*2600345 250排集入水坑
JDB-4500-N-QR 4500 7600 200/150 65/50 5500*2500*2700388 250
系统组成 System principle 5600*2700*2850JDB-5000-N-QR 200/150 65/505000 8455 432 250
由温控阀、 汽融装置、 水一水换热器、 循环水泵、 补水吧泵、 隔膜稳压罐、 冷凝水箱、 控
制箱及阀门、管路、 电气系统组成。
JDB-5500-N-QR 5500 250/200 250 6200*2900*31009290 80/65 475
JDB-6000-N-QR 6000 10130 250/200 80/65 440 250 定制
CustomizesIt is composed of temperature control valve, steam melting device, water-water heat
exchanger, circulating water pump, filling water bar pump, diaphragm pressure regulator
tank, condensing wate r tank, control box, valve, pipeline and electrical system.
汽融生活热水机组选型参考表
Reference Table For type selection of steam-melting domestic hot water unit
适用范围 Scope of application 换热量机组型号 蒸汽用量 蒸汽管道 凝结水管道 二次侧管道 机组外形尺寸二次侧流量
Dimensionunt model Condensate pipe Seconde side flow采暖供热、 生活用水、 地暖采暖、 电子电力、 石油化工、 食品、 医药工业等。 也为客户量
身定做更适合使用工况的换热机组
Heat load Flow Steam pipe Seconde side pipe
(mm)(DN)(Kw) (Kg/h) (DN) (DN) (M3/h)
50/40 15/10 50/32 2400*800*1500JDB-300-W-QR 300 500 5.2Heating heating, domestic water, floo r heating, electronic power, petrochemical, food,
medicine and other industries. Also tailor-made for customers more suitable for the use of
working condltons of the heat exchange unit
JDB-600-W-QR 65/50 25/20 65/40 2600*900*1600600 1010 10
JDB-900-W-QR 1520 25/20 65/40 3000*900*1700900 80/65 16
3200*1100*1850JDB-1200-W-QR 1200 2020 100/80 80/5032/25 21
节能比较 Energy saving compare JDB-1500-W-QR 3200*1150*185032/25 80/501500 2530 100/80 26
以Q=600kw空调采暖机组为例， 蒸汽0.4MPa, 饱和蒸汽温度152℃, 空调水温50℃-60℃。
采用常规汽水板换机组，利用蒸汽潜热部分，冷凝水排放温度高，造成浪费 。
燕汽耗量 0,新发滑热 )
如采用汽融转置，充分利用蒸汽的热量，冷凝水排放温度低，充分利用热值 。
蒸汽耗量： n; (1“蒸发潜热 )
节约蒸汽量： AQ。=Q -Q =1024-865=159Kg/h ;
考虑到其他修正因数0.7, 汽融换热机组书能效率为：
JDB-1800-W-QR 125/100 3300*1300*20501800 3030 40/32 31 100/65
JDB-2100-W-QR 2100 125/100 100/65 3500*1500*21503540 40/32 36
JDB-2400-W-QR 2400 4050 150/125 40/32 100/65 3700*1600*225042
JDB-2700-W-QR 4550 50/40 100/65 3700^1650*22502700 150/125 47
JDB-3000-W-QR 3000 5060 150/125 50/40 125/80 3800*1800*235052
JDB-3300-W-QR 3300 5570 150/125 65/50 125/80 定制47
Customizes
;
金 多 邦机 械 (江阴 )有 限 公 司King DuPont Mechanical (jiangyin) Co.Ltd.
金 多 邦 机械 (江 阴 )有 限 公司